

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Resolution No. 7, Page 26, Rule 49, Line 35, by  
2 deleting the phrase "in Advance" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

3 "~~in Advance~~"; and

4  
5 Further amend said resolution, page, and rule, Lines 37-39, by deleting all of said lines and inserting  
6 in lieu thereof the following:

7 "(b) Every amendment shall be distributed [~~in advance of the time the bill is initially taken~~  
8 ~~up for consideration~~] upon its offering. An amendment shall be considered to have been distributed  
9 if it has been [~~either~~]; and

10  
11 Further amend said resolution, page, and rule, Lines 45-47, by deleting said lines and inserting in  
12 lieu thereof the following:

13 "(c) The sponsor of an amendment [~~that has been distributed~~] may make technical  
14 corrections at the time the amendment is offered or at any time that it is under consideration. Any  
15 technical corrections shall be read in full"; and

16  
17 Further amend said resolution and rule, Page 27, Lines 6-7, by deleting said lines and inserting in  
18 lieu thereof the following:

19 "for consideration [~~but~~] and shall be distributed [~~prior to the offeror being recognized for a~~  
20 ~~motion on such amendment~~] upon its offering."; and

21  
22 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
23 accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_